ABE Intergroup Bookstore

Hours: Wednesdays 9:00-11:30 am, Saturdays 9:00-11:00 am
Star of Bethlehem Lutheran Church - 514 3rd Ave, Room 208, Bethlehem, PA 18018
Directions: Enter the red side door adjacent to the parking lot and head up 2 flights of stairs to the 2nd floor

ABE Intergroup Bookstore Email: bookstore@aalv.org

English books from AAWS

12 &12 (12 Steps and 12 Traditions)
12 & 12 - Gift Edition

12 & 12 - HARD Cover

12 &12 - LARGE Print

12 & 12 - POCKET Edition

AA Comes of Age

AAin Prison: A Message of Hope
As Bill Sees It

As Bill Sees It - HARD Cover

As Bill Sees It - LARGE Print

Big Book (Alcoholics Anonymous)
Big Book - HARD Cover

Big Book - LARGE Print

Big Book - LARGE Print, Abridged
Big Book - POCKET Edition, Abridged
Came to Believe

Came to Believe - LARGE Print
Daily Reflections

Daily Reflections - LARGE Print

Dr Bob & the Good Oldtimers
Experience, Strength & Hope
Living Sober

Living Sober - LARGE Print

Our Great Responsibility

Pass It On

TOTAL

Qty.

Item
No.

B-15
B-4
B-2

B-14

B-17
B-3

B-13

B-18
B-5

B-27

B-30

B-1A

B-16

B-24

B-35
B-6

B-26

B-12

B-19
B-8

B-20
B-7

B-25

B-70

B-9

Price
(each)

11.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
8.75
13.00
3.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
13.00
13.00
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
13.50
13.50
13.00
6.75
7.00
7.00
13.00
13.00

Total

Books from Grapevine

Beginners' Book: Getting and
Staying Sober in AA

Best of Bill

Emotional Sobriety
Emotional Sobriety Il
Forming True Partnerships
Free on the Inside

Fun in Sobriety

Grapevine Daily Quote Book
[ Am Responsible

In Our Own Words: Stories of Young
AAs in Recovery

Language of the Heart
Making Amends

No Matter What: Dealing With
Adversity in Sobriety

One on One: Sponsorship in Action
Our Twelve Traditions

Prayer and Meditation

Step by Step

Take Me to Your Sponsor (Jokes &
Cartoons by AA Members)

The Home Group: Heartbeat of AA
Voices of Women in AA

Young & Sober

TOTAL

Qty.

Item
No.

GV20

GV06
GV17
GV26
GV34
GVv43
GV45
Gv42

GV16

GV19

GV11
GV36

GV31

GV30
GV35
Gva4

GV25

GVv40

GV4e6
GV37
GVv27

Price
(each)

13.00

8.00

15.00
13.00
13.00
15.00
15.00
13.00

13.00

13.00

17.50
13.00

13.00

13.00
13.00
15.00

13.00

15.00

15.00
15.00

13.00

Total
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ABE Intergroup Bookstore

Hours: Wednesdays 9:00-11:30 am, Saturdays 9:00-11:00 am
Star of Bethlehem Lutheran Church - 514 3rd Ave, Room 208, Bethlehem, PA 18018
Directions: Enter the red side door adjacent to the parking lot and head up 2 flights of stairs to the 2nd floor

ABE Intergroup Bookstore Email: bookstore@aalv.org

English pamphlets from AAWS

A Newcomer Asks*
AA and the Armed Services

AA as a Resource for the Health Care
Professional

AA for the Older Alcoholic

AA Group, The

AAin Correctional Facilities
AA'in Treatment Settings

AAin Your Community
AATradition - How it Developed
AA's Legacy of Service

AA for Alcoholics with Mental
Health Issues - and their Sponsors

Access to AA - Overcoming Barriers

Behind the Walls: A Message of
Hope

Bridging the Gap

Brief Guide to AA

Circles of Love and Service
Co-Founders of AA, The

Do You Think You're Different?

Experience Has Taught Us:
An Introduction to Our 12 Traditions

Faith Leaders Ask about AA

Frequently Asked Questions about AA

GSR: Your Group's Link to AAas a
Whole

How AA Members Cooperate with
Professionals

How It Works
If You Are a Professional... AA Wants
to Work With You

TOTAL

Qty.

ltem
No.

P-24
P-50
P-23
P-22
P-16
P-26
P-27
P-31
P-17
P-44
P-87
P-83
P-9

P-49
P-42
P-45
P-53
P-13
P-91
P-25
P-2

P-19

P-29

P-10

P-46

Price
(each)

0.20
0.55

0.35

0.50
0.55
0.40
0.40
0.25
0.40
0.35

0.60
0.60
0.30

0.35
0.40
0.15
0.40
0.40

0.55

0.35
0.40

0.15

0.60
0.25

0.35

Total

English pamphlets from AAWS

Inside AA
Is AA for me?
Is AA for You?*

IsThere a Problem Drinker in the
Workplace?

Is There an Alcoholic in Your Life?

It Happened to Alice

It Sure Beats Sitting In A Cell

Let's Be Friendly with Our Friends
LGBTQ Alcoholics in AA

Many Paths to Spirituality
Medications and Other Drugs
Member's Eye View of AA

Message to Correctional Professionals
Problems Other Than Alcohol
Questions & Answers on Sponsorship
Speaking at Non AA Meetings

The "God" Word - Agnostic and
Atheist Members in AA

This is AA*

Too Young?

Twelve Concepts Illustrated
Twelve Steps Illustrated
Twelve Traditions Illustrated
Understanding Anonymity
What Happened to Joe?
Women in AA

Young People and AA

TOTAL

Qty.

ltem
No.

P-18
P-36
P-3

P-54

P30
P39
P33
P-34
P-32
P-84
P-11
P-41
P-20
P-35
P-15
P-40

P-86

P-1
p-37
P-8
P-55
p-43
P-47
P-38
P-5
P-4

Price
(each)

0.15
0.35
0.20

0.15

0.35
0.35
0.35
0.25
0.50
0.40
0.35
0.35
0.25
0.25
0.35
0.40

0.50

0.35
0.35
0.55
0.40
0.55
0.35
0.35
0.40
0.45

Total

JULY 2023

*Included with Newcomer Welcome Packet (A-1)
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Spanish Literature from AAWS

12y 12 - letra grande
(12 &12 - Large Print)

12y 12 - tamano de bolsillo
(12 & 12 - Pocket Edition)

12y 12 - tapa blanda
(12 & 12 - Soft Cover)

AA en Prisiones (AAin Prison)

Libro Grande - tamano de bolsillo
(Big Book - Pocket Edition)

Libro Grande - tapa blanda
(Big Book - Soft Cover)

Libro Grande - tapa dura
(Big Book - Hard Cover)
Llegamos a Creer (Came to Believe)

Reflexiones Diarias
(Daily Reflections)

Viviendo Sobrio (Living Sober)

Su Oficina de Servicios Generales
(General Service Office)

Manual del Grupo, El
(The Group Handbook)

Declaracion de Anonimato
(Principle of Anonymity)

¢Es AA Para Mi? (Is AA for Me?)
¢Es AA para usted? (Is AA for You?)
¢Hay un Alcohélico en su Vida?
(IsThere an Alcoholic in Your Life?)

¢:Se Cree Usted Diferente?
(Do You Think You're Different?)

Comé Funciona el Programa
(How It Works)

Es Mejor que Estar Sentado en Celda
(It Sure Beats Sitting in a Cell)

Esto es AA (This is AA)
Grupo de AA, El (The AA Group)
Las Mujeres en AA (Women in AA)

Los Alcohdlicos LGBTQ en AA
(LGBTQ in AA)

TOTAL

Qty.

Item
No.

SB-14

SB-17

SB-15
SB-13

SB-35

SB-30

SB-1

SB-6

SB-12

SB-7

SF-6

SM-36

SM-61

SP-36
SP-3

SP-30

SP-13

SP-10

SP-33

SP-1
SP-16
SP-5

SP-32

Price
(each)

12.00

8.75

11.00
3.00

6.75

12.00

13.00
6.75
13.50
7.00

0.00

10.00

0.25

0.35
0.20

0.35

0.40

0.25

0.35

0.35
0.55
0.40

0.50

Total

Item

Price

Spanish Literature from AAWS Q. (each) 10!
Los Jovenes y AA

(Young People and AA) s Ry
Medicamentos y Otras Drogas

(Medications & Other Drugs) SP1T | 035
Preguntas Frecuentes Acerca de AA

(FAQs about AA) SP2 | 040
Preguntas y Respuestas sobre el )
Apadrinamiento (Q&A on Sponsorship) P15 | 040
Problem Diferentes del Alcohol

(Problems Other Than Alcohol) gAY
Un principiante pregunta )
(ANewcomer Asks) SP24 | 0.20
TOTAL

Courtesy Material from AAWS  Qty. 'tNe‘;" (Z;'fﬁ) Total
AAata Glance* F-1 0.00
AA Group Treasurer, The F96 | 0.00
Carrying the Message F-5 0.00
Envelope - Birthday Contribution FR-5 = 0.00
Envelope - GSO Contribution FR2  0.00
Information on AA* F-2 0.00
Message to Teenagers F-9 0.00
Primary Purpose Card F17 | 0.00
Problems Other Than Alcohol £8 0.00
(excerpts)

Self Support Card F-42 | 0.00
Self Support: Where Money &

Spirituality Mix i Uity
Seventh Tradition Fact Sheet F-203 = 0.00
Where Do | Go From Here? F-4 0.00
Your AA General Service Office F-6 0.00
Your DCM F12  0.00

TOTAL

JULY 2023

*Included with Newcomer Welcome Packet (A-1)
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Item

Price

Service Material from AAWS  ay. -~ (each) 10!
AA Service Manual/12 Concepts BM-31  5.50
Guidelines - Finances MG-15 | 0.20
Guidelines - Intergroup MG-2 020
§K|::(Ij|2(|ei-n§i|atlonsh|p Between MG-8 | 0.20
Guidelines - Treatment Committees MG-14 | 0.20
TOTAL

Aluminum Tokens Qty. 'R‘es“ (Z;'EE) Total
Aluminum Token - 24 Hours/Desire TH-24  0.60
Aluminum Token - 1 Month T™M-01 = 0.60
Aluminum Token - 2 Months T™-02  0.60
Aluminum Token - 3 Months T™M-03  0.60
Aluminum Token - 4 Months T™-04  0.60
Aluminum Token - 5 Months TM-05  0.60
Aluminum Token - 6 Months T™-06  0.60
Aluminum Token - 7 Months T™M-07 = 0.60
Aluminum Token - 8 Months T™-08  0.60
Aluminum Token - 9 Months T™M-09  0.60
Aluminum Token - 10 Months T™-10  0.60
Aluminum Token - 11 Months ™-11 = 0.60
Aluminum Token - 18 Months T™-18  0.60

TOTAL

Item

Price

Meeting Materials Qty. No. (each) Total
AA Meeting Sign M-30  7.50
Anonymity Tent Card M-61 = 0.25
Display (Table Top Stand) )
12 Steps and 12 Traditions M-33 | 23.00
Display Rack for Pamphlets M-8 | 32.50
Display Rack with Extensions (Set) M-82 6250
Newcomer Envelope (without
Pamphlets)* A2 0.15
*Newcomer Welcome Packet
(Complete) Al 1.00
Preamble (5.5x7.5) MS01 =~ 3.50
Preamble XL (19 x 29 Placard) M-10  8.50
Shades (Set of 2)
12 Steps and 12 Traditions M-19 | 48.00
Traditions Checklist (Grapevine) MS20  0.15
Wallet Card
12&12/Preamble/Serenity M2 | 0.20
Wallet Card - Responsibility
(Declaration of Unity) M-21 0.1
TOTAL

. Item Price
Bumper Stickers Qty. No. (each) Total
AA Service Symbol BUO70  1.00
One Day ataTime BU101T = 1.50
Keep It Simple BU107  1.50
Easy Does It BU115  1.50
TOTAL

JULY 2023

*Included with Newcomer Welcome Packet (A-1)
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Star of Bethlehem Lutheran Church - 514 3rd Ave, Room 208, Bethlehem, PA 18018
Directions: Enter the red side door adjacent to the parking lot and head up 2 flights of stairs to the 2nd floor
ABE Intergroup Bookstore Email: bookstore@aalv.org

Item Price Item Price

Bronze Coins Q. No.  (each) Total Bronze Coins QY No.  (each) Total
Bronze Coin - 18 Months TM-18B  1.50 Bronze Coin - 26 Years -26  1.50
Bronze Coin - 1 Year ™v-01  1.50 Bronze Coin - 27 Years v-27  1.50
Bronze Coin - 2 Years ™V-02 1.50 Bronze Coin - 28 Years V-28  1.50
Bronze Coin - 3 Years V-03  1.50 Bronze Coin - 29 Years V-29  1.50
Bronze Coin - 4 Years Y-04  1.50 Bronze Coin - 30 Years V-30  1.50
Bronze Coin - 5 Years V-05  1.50 Bronze Coin - 31 Years v-31  1.50
Bronze Coin - 6 Years V-06  1.50 Bronze Coin - 32 Years v-32  1.50
Bronze Coin - 7 Years ™v-07 1.50 Bronze Coin - 33 Years TV-33 | 1.50
Bronze Coin - 8 Years Y-08  1.50 Bronze Coin - 34 Years ¥-34  1.50
Bronze Coin - 9 Years ™v-09  1.50 Bronze Coin - 35 Years V-35  1.50
Bronze Coin - 10 Years ™-10  1.50 Bronze Coin - 36 Years V-36  1.50
Bronze Coin - 11 Years ™11 1.50 Bronze Coin - 37 Years v-37  1.50
Bronze Coin - 12 Years ™12 1.50 Bronze Coin - 38 Years TY-38  1.50
Bronze Coin - 13 Years ™13 1.50 Bronze Coin - 39 Years V-39 1.50
Bronze Coin - 14 Years V-14  1.50 Bronze Coin - 40 Years Y-40  1.50
Bronze Coin - 15 Years ™15 1.50 Bronze Coin - 41 Years ™v-41  1.50
Bronze Coin - 16 Years ™-16  1.50 Bronze Coin - 42 Years V42  1.50
Bronze Coin - 17 Years ™17 1.50 Bronze Coin - 43 Years V-43  1.50
Bronze Coin - 18 Years vV-18  1.50 Bronze Coin - 44 Years Y-44  1.50
Bronze Coin - 19 Years ™v-19  1.50 Bronze Coin - 45 Years TY-45  1.50
Bronze Coin - 20 Years V-20 1.50 Bronze Coin - 46 Years V-46  1.50
Bronze Coin - 21 Years ™v-21  1.50 Bronze Coin - 47 Years -47  1.50
Bronze Coin - 22 Years ™-22  1.50 Bronze Coin - 48 Years Y-48  1.50
Bronze Coin - 23 Years V-23  1.50 Bronze Coin - 49 Years V-49  1.50
Bronze Coin - 24 Years Y-24  1.50 Bronze Coin - 50 Years Y-50  1.50
Bronze Coin - 25 Years V-25  1.50

TOTAL

TOTAL

JULY 2023



