

Hours: Wednesdays 9:00 – 11:30 am, Saturdays 9:00 – 11:00 am Star of Bethlehem Lutheran Church – 514 3rd Ave, Room 208, Bethlehem, PA 18018 Directions: Enter the red side door adjacent to the parking lot and head up 2 flights of stairs to the 2nd floor

ABE Intergroup Bookstore Email: <u>bookstore@aalv.org</u>

English books from AAWS	Qty.	ltem No.	Price (each)	Total	Books from Grapevine	Qty.	ltem No.	Price (each)	Total
12 & 12 (12 Steps and 12 Traditions)		B-15	11.00		Beginners' Book: Getting and Staying Sober in AA		GV20	13.00	
12 & 12 - Gift Edition		B-4	12.00		Best of Bill		GV06	8.00	
12 & 12 - HARD Cover		B-2	12.00		Emotional Sobriety		GV17	15.00	
12 & 12 - LARGE Print		B-14	12.00		Emotional Sobriety II		GV26	13.00	
12 & 12 - POCKET Edition		B-17	8.75		Forming True Partnerships		GV34	13.00	
AA Comes of Age		B-3	13.00		Free on the Inside		GV43	15.00	
AA in Prison: A Message of Hope		B-13	3.00		Fun in Sobriety		GV45	15.00	
As Bill Sees It		B-18	12.00		Grapevine Daily Quote Book		GV42	13.00	
As Bill Sees It - HARD Cover		B-5	12.00		I Am Responsible		GV16	13.00	
As Bill Sees It - LARGE Print		B-27	12.00		In Our Own Words: Stories of Young				
Big Book (Alcoholics Anonymous)		B-30	12.00		AAs in Recovery		GV19	13.00	
Big Book - HARD Cover		B-1A	13.00		Language of the Heart		GV11	17.50	
Big Book - LARGE Print		B-16	13.00		Making Amends		GV36	13.00	
Big Book - LARGE Print, Abridged		B-24	6.75		No Matter What: Dealing With Adversity in Sobriety		GV31	13.00	
Big Book - POCKET Edition, Abridged		B-35	6.75		One on One: Sponsorship in Action		GV30	13.00	
Came to Believe		B-6	6.75		Our Twelve Traditions		GV35	13.00	
Came to Believe - LARGE Print		B-26	6.75		Prayer and Meditation		GV44	15.00	
Daily Reflections		B-12	13.50		Step by Step		GV25	13.00	
Daily Reflections - LARGE Print		B-19	13.50		Take Me to Your Sponsor (Jokes & Cartoons by AA Members)		GV40	15.00	
Dr Bob & the Good Oldtimers		B-8	13.00		The Home Group: Heartbeat of AA		GV46	15.00	
Experience, Strength & Hope		B-20	6.75		Voices of Women in AA			15.00	
Living Sober		B-7	7.00				GV37		
Living Sober - LARGE Print		B-25	7.00		Young & Sober		GV27	13.00	
Our Great Responsibility		B-70	13.00		TOTAL				
Pass It On		B-9	13.00						



Hours: Wednesdays 9:00 – 11:30 am, Saturdays 9:00 – 11:00 am Star of Bethlehem Lutheran Church – 514 3rd Ave, Room 208, Bethlehem, PA 18018 Directions: Enter the red side door adjacent to the parking lot and head up 2 flights of stairs to the 2nd floor

ABE Intergroup Bookstore Email: bookstore@aalv.org

English pamphlets from AAWS	Qty.	ltem No.	Price (each)	Total	English pamphlets from AAWS	Qty.	ltem No.	Price (each)	Total
A Newcomer Asks*		P-24	0.20		Inside AA		P-18	0.15	
AA and the Armed Services		P-50	0.55		Is AA for me?		P-36	0.35	
AA as a Resource for the Health Care Professional		P-23	0.35		Is AA for You?*		P-3	0.20	
AA for the Older Alcoholic		P-22	0.50		Is There a Problem Drinker in the Workplace?		P-54	0.15	
AA Group, The		P-16	0.55		Is There an Alcoholic in Your Life?		P-30	0.35	
AA in Correctional Facilities		P-26	0.40		It Happened to Alice		P-39	0.35	
AA in Treatment Settings		P-27	0.40		It Sure Beats Sitting In A Cell		P-33	0.35	
AA in Your Community		P-31	0.25		Let's Be Friendly with Our Friends		P-34	0.25	
AA Tradition - How it Developed		P-17	0.40		LGBTQ Alcoholics in AA		P-32	0.50	
AA's Legacy of Service		P-44	0.35		Many Paths to Spirituality		P-84	0.40	
AA for Alcoholics with Mental Health Issues - and their Sponsors		P-87	0.60		Medications and Other Drugs		P-11	0.35	
Access to AA - Overcoming Barriers		P-83	0.60		Member's Eye View of AA		P-41	0.35	
Behind the Walls: A Message of					Message to Correctional Professionals		P-20	0.25	
Hope		P-9	0.30		Problems Other Than Alcohol		P-35	0.25	
Bridging the Gap		P-49	0.35		Questions & Answers on Sponsorship		P-15	0.35	
Brief Guide to AA		P-42	0.40		Speaking at Non AA Meetings		P-40	0.40	
Circles of Love and Service		P-45	0.15		The "God" Word - Agnostic and Atheist Members in AA		P-86	0.50	
Co-Founders of AA, The		P-53	0.40		This is AA*		P-1	0.35	
Do You Think You're Different?		P-13	0.40		Too Young?		P-37	0.35	
Experience Has Taught Us: An Introduction to Our 12 Traditions		P-91	0.55		Twelve Concepts Illustrated		P-8	0.55	
Faith Leaders Ask about AA		P-25	0.35		Twelve Steps Illustrated		P-55	0.40	
Frequently Asked Questions about AA		P-2	0.40		Twelve Traditions Illustrated		P-43	0.55	
GSR: Your Group's Link to AA as a		P-19	0.15		Understanding Anonymity		P-47	0.35	
Whole		1 17	0.10		What Happened to Joe?		P-38	0.35	
How AA Members Cooperate with Professionals		P-29	0.60		Women in AA		P-5	0.40	
How It Works		P-10	0.25		Young People and AA		P-4	0.45	
If You Are a Professional AA Wants to Work With You		P-46	0.35		TOTAL				

TOTAL

*Included with Newcomer Welcome Packet (A-1)



Hours: Wednesdays 9:00 – 11:30 am, Saturdays 9:00 – 11:00 am Star of Bethlehem Lutheran Church – 514 3rd Ave, Room 208, Bethlehem, PA 18018

Directions: Enter the red side door adjacent to the parking lot and head up 2 flights of stairs to the 2nd floor **ABE Intergroup Bookstore Email:** <u>bookstore@aalv.org</u>

Spanish Literature from AAWS	Qty.	ltem No.	Price (each)	Total	Spanish Literature from AAWS	Qty.	ltem No.	Price (each)	Total
12 y 12 - letra grande (12 & 12 - Large Print)		SB-14	12.00		Los Jóvenes y AA (Young People and AA)		SP-4	0.45	
12 y 12 - tamano de bolsillo (12 & 12 - Pocket Edition)		SB-17	8.75		Medicamentos y Otras Drogas (Medications & Other Drugs)		SP-11	0.35	
12 y 12 - tapa blanda (12 & 12 - Soft Cover)		SB-15	11.00		Preguntas Frecuentes Acerca de AA (FAQs about AA)		SP-2	0.40	
AA en Prisiones (AA in Prison)		SB-13	3.00		Preguntas y Respuestas sobre el		SP-15	0.40	
Libro Grande - tamano de bolsillo (Big Book - Pocket Edition)		SB-35	6.75		Apadrinamiento (Q&A on Sponsorship) Problem Diferentes del Alcohol (Problems Other Than Alcohol)		SP-35	0.25	
Libro Grande - tapa blanda (Big Book - Soft Cover)		SB-30	12.00		(Problems Other Than Alcohol) Un principiante pregunta		SP-24	0.20	
Libro Grande - tapa dura (Big Book - Hard Cover)		SB-1	13.00		(A Newcomer Asks)				
Llegamos a Creer (Came to Believe)		SB-6	6.75						
Reflexiones Diarias (Daily Reflections)		SB-12	13.50		Courtesy Material from AAWS	Qty.	ltem No.	Price (each)	Total
Viviendo Sobrio (Living Sober)		SB-7	7.00		AA at a Glance*		F-1	0.00	
Su Oficina de Servicios Generales (General Service Office)		SF-6	0.00		AA Group Treasurer, The		F-96	0.00	
Manual del Grupo, El (The Group Handbook)		SM-36	10.00		Carrying the Message		F-5	0.00	
Declaración de Anonimato (Principle of Anonymity)		SM-61	0.25		Envelope - Birthday Contribution Envelope - GSO Contribution		FR-5 FR-2	0.00 0.00	
¿Es AA Para Mi? (Is AA for Me?)		SP-36	0.35		Information on AA*		F-2	0.00	
¿Es AA para usted? (Is AA for You?)		SP-3	0.20		Message to Teenagers		F-9	0.00	
¿Hay un Alcohólico en su Vida?		SP-30	0.35		Primary Purpose Card		F-17	0.00	
(Is There an Alcoholic in Your Life?) ¿Se Cree Usted Diferente?					Problems Other Than Alcohol (excerpts)		F-8	0.00	
(Do You Think You're Different?)		SP-13	0.40		Self Support Card		F-42	0.00	
Comó Funciona el Programa (How It Works)		SP-10	0.25		Self Support: Where Money & Spirituality Mix		F-3	0.00	
Es Mejor que Estar Sentado en Celda (It Sure Beats Sitting in a Cell)		SP-33	0.35		Seventh Tradition Fact Sheet		F-203	0.00	
Esto es AA (This is AA)		SP-1	0.35		Where Do I Go From Here?		F-4	0.00	
Grupo de AA, El (The AA Group)		SP-16	0.55		Your AA General Service Office		F-6	0.00	
Las Mujeres en AA (Women in AA)		SP-5	0.40		Your DCM		F-12	0.00	
Los Alcohólicos LGBTQ en AA (LGBTQ in AA)		SP-32	0.50		TOTAL				

TOTAL

*Included with Newcomer Welcome Packet (A-1)



Hours: Wednesdays 9:00 – 11:30 am, Saturdays 9:00 – 11:00 am Star of Bethlehem Lutheran Church – 514 3rd Ave, Room 208, Bethlehem, PA 18018 Directions: Enter the red side door adjacent to the parking lot and head up 2 flights of stairs to the 2nd floor

ABE Intergroup Bookstore Email: bookstore@aalv.org

Service Material from AAWS	Qty.	ltem No.	Price (each)	Total
AA Service Manual/12 Concepts		BM-31	5.50	
Guidelines - AAs Employed in the Alcoholism Field		MG-10	0.20	
Guidelines - Cooperation with the Professional Community		MG-11	0.20	
Guidelines - Finances		MG-15	0.20	
Guidelines - Intergroup		MG-2	0.20	
Guidelines - Relationship Between AA and Al-Anon		MG-8	0.20	
Guidelines - Sharing with the Alcoholic who is Deaf		MG-13	0.20	
Guidelines - Treatment Committees		MG-14	0.20	

TOTAL

Aluminum Tokens	Qty.	ltem No.	Price (each)	Total
Aluminum Token - 24 Hours/Desire		TH-24	0.60	
Aluminum Token - 1 Month		TM-01	0.60	
Aluminum Token - 2 Months		TM-02	0.60	
Aluminum Token - 3 Months		TM-03	0.60	
Aluminum Token - 4 Months		TM-04	0.60	
Aluminum Token - 5 Months		TM-05	0.60	
Aluminum Token - 6 Months		TM-06	0.60	
Aluminum Token - 7 Months		TM-07	0.60	
Aluminum Token - 8 Months		TM-08	0.60	
Aluminum Token - 9 Months		TM-09	0.60	
Aluminum Token - 10 Months		TM-10	0.60	
Aluminum Token - 11 Months		TM-11	0.60	
Aluminum Token - 18 Months		TM-18	0.60	

Meeting Materials	Qty.	ltem No.	Price (each)	Total
AA Meeting Sign		M-30	7.50	
Anonymity Tent Card		M-61	0.25	
Display (Table Top Stand) 12 Steps and 12 Traditions		M-33	23.00	
Display Rack for Pamphlets		M-8	32.50	
Display Rack with Extensions (Set)		M-82	62.50	
Newcomer Envelope (without Pamphlets)*		A-2	0.15	
*Newcomer Welcome Packet (Complete)		A-1	1.00	
Preamble (5.5 x 7.5)		MS01	3.50	
Preamble XL (19 x 29 Placard)		M-10	8.50	
Shades (Set of 2) 12 Steps and 12 Traditions		M-19	48.00	
Traditions Checklist (Grapevine)		MS20	0.15	
Wallet Card 12&12/Preamble/Serenity		M-2	0.20	
Wallet Card - Responsibility (Declaration of Unity)		M-21	0.15	

TOTAL

Bumper Stickers	Qty.	ltem No.	Price (each)	Total
AA Service Symbol		BU070	1.00	
One Day at a Time		BU101	1.50	
Keep It Simple		BU107	1.50	
Easy Does It		BU115	1.50	
TOTAL				

*Included with Newcomer Welcome Packet (A-1)

TOTAL



Hours: Wednesdays 9:00 – 11:30 am, Saturdays 9:00 – 11:00 am Star of Bethlehem Lutheran Church – 514 3rd Ave, Room 208, Bethlehem, PA 18018 Directions: Enter the red side door adjacent to the parking lot and head up 2 flights of stairs to the 2nd floor

ABE Intergroup Bookstore Email: bookstore@aalv.org

Bronze Coins	Qty.	ltem No.	Price (each)	Total	Bronze Coins	Qty.	ltem No.	Price (each)	Total
Bronze Coin - 18 Months		TM-18B	1.50		Bronze Coin - 26 Years		TY-26	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 1 Year		TY-01	1.50		Bronze Coin - 27 Years		TY-27	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 2 Years		TY-02	1.50		Bronze Coin - 28 Years		TY-28	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 3 Years		TY-03	1.50		Bronze Coin - 29 Years		TY-29	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 4 Years		TY-04	1.50		Bronze Coin - 30 Years		TY-30	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 5 Years		TY-05	1.50		Bronze Coin - 31 Years		TY-31	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 6 Years		TY-06	1.50		Bronze Coin - 32 Years		TY-32	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 7 Years		TY-07	1.50		Bronze Coin - 33 Years		TY-33	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 8 Years		TY-08	1.50		Bronze Coin - 34 Years		TY-34	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 9 Years		TY-09	1.50		Bronze Coin - 35 Years		TY-35	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 10 Years		TY-10	1.50		Bronze Coin - 36 Years		TY-36	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 11 Years		TY-11	1.50		Bronze Coin - 37 Years		TY-37	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 12 Years		TY-12	1.50		Bronze Coin - 38 Years		TY-38	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 13 Years		TY-13	1.50		Bronze Coin - 39 Years		TY-39	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 14 Years		TY-14	1.50		Bronze Coin - 40 Years		TY-40	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 15 Years		TY-15	1.50		Bronze Coin - 41 Years		TY-41	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 16 Years		TY-16	1.50		Bronze Coin - 42 Years		TY-42	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 17 Years		TY-17	1.50		Bronze Coin - 43 Years		TY-43	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 18 Years		TY-18	1.50		Bronze Coin - 44 Years		TY-44	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 19 Years		TY-19	1.50		Bronze Coin - 45 Years		TY-45	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 20 Years		TY-20	1.50		Bronze Coin - 46 Years		TY-46	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 21 Years		TY-21	1.50		Bronze Coin - 47 Years		TY-47	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 22 Years		TY-22	1.50		Bronze Coin - 48 Years		TY-48	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 23 Years		TY-23	1.50		Bronze Coin - 49 Years		TY-49	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 24 Years		TY-24	1.50		Bronze Coin - 50 Years		TY-50	1.50	
Bronze Coin - 25 Years		TY-25	1.50		TOTAL				

TOTAL